31

21

25

29

27

22

26

Schmidt

Jung

Hommel

Reinhardt

Grimm

Gutdeutsch

Scharfenberg

Singer

Baumann

Scharfenberg

Scholl

Hoenes

Stenzel

Gutdeutsch

Schmidt

Stenzel

Rene
Niklas

Heiko
Coline

Olaf
Franz

Thomas
Nils

Andreas
Luisa-Maria

Hans-Peter
Michel

Christian
Anna-Fay

Arno
Marc

Christoph
Emelie

Christian
Finlay

Silke
Leonard

Michael
Sebastian

Andrea
Richard

Tina
Martin

Olaf
Paula

Andrea
Albin

00:15,18

00:15,84

00:16,97

00:17,12

00:17,06

00:15,97

00:15,00

00:17,09

00:18,87

00:14,38

00:18,29

00:19,30

00:18,67

00:20,75

00:22,84

00:19,46

00:18,29

00:18,03

00:18,31

00:18,28

00:18,69

00:20,38

00:22,21

00:20,75

00:20,22

00:25,53

00:22,14

00:22,04

00:22,80

00:22,12

00:20,38

00:24,24

00:33,47
00:33,87
00:35,28
00:35,40
00:35,75
00:36,35
00:37,21
00:37,84
00:39,09
00:39,91
00:40,43
00:41,34
00:41,47
00:42,87
00:43,22

00:43,70



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

15

23

13

10

30

20

18

28

12

24

Anschiitz

Walther

FloBmann

Anschiitz

Veit

Scholl

Hoppe

Baumann

Helm

Jung

Hoenes

Helm

Recknagel

Keiner

Vogt

Katrin
Niklas

Simone
Nelly

Ingo
Zoe

Corinna
Laura

Mario
Sarah

Wolfgang
Anna

Andre
Pauline

Anja
Enna
Silvio
Willy

Manja
Corbinan

Gloria
Jonathan

Emily
Rudi
Lina
Phil

Frank
Louis

Katja
Johannes

00:18,62

00:20,69

00:20,13

00:20,72

00:20,75

00:20,14

00:19,66

00:27,03

00:22,08

00:29,81

00:32,67

00:22,03

00:21,54

00:34,03

05:00,00

00:25,50

00:23,44

00:25,12

00:25,60

00:25,70

00:28,45

00:32,65

00:25,75

00:32,50

00:28,28

00:33,41

00:50,69

02:00,00

02:00,00

05:00,00

00:44,12
00:44,13
00:45,25
00:46,32
00:46,45
00:48,59
00:52,31
00:52,78
00:54,58
00:58,09
01:06,08
01:12,72
02:21,54
02:34,03

10:00,00



